L

NG AKAL GALAXY CONVENT SCHOOL, LOHIAN KHAS

‘Fﬂ\[&l/ o FEE DETAIL FOR YEAR 2025-26
| Class Admission Fee Annual Tuition Fee | Computer Mislenious
from Charges 2025-26 Fee Charges Annually
New Students Annually Examination, |-card,Sylabus,
Only Photocopie Photos
OneTime Calander,etc
Pri-Nursery 4000 5800 2000 == 800
Nursery 4000 5800 2080 --- 800
K.G.1 4000 7000 2130 — 800 o
K.G.2 4000 7000 2180 --- 800
1" 4000 7600 2250 1300 300
' one 4000 7600 2300 1300 800
3 © 4000 7600 2350 1300 800
4™ 4000 8100 2400 1300 800 ,
5" 4000 8100 2450 1300 800 q
[ 6" 4000 8100 2630 1300 800
I 4000 8600 2680 1300 800
B gt 4000 8600 2730 1300 800
oY 4000 9200 2850 1500 900
10™ 4000 9200 2900 1500 900
10+1 Arts 4000 9700 3230 1500 900
10+1 Arts 4000 _ 9700 3280 1500 900
 10+1 Comm. | 4000 9700 3330 1500 900
10+2 Comm. 4000 9700 3380 1500 900
10+1 4000 9700 3430 1500 900
Science
10+2 4000 9700 3480 1500 900
Science |
CONCESSIONS: ----
- ]
a) First Student full fees. /‘?iﬁeanager
: th Akal Galaxzy Convent School
b) Second Student get discount of Rs.50/- Only up to 10™ Class Vill. Sidhupur Lohian Khas

Teh. Shahkot Distt. Jalandhar
¢) Third Student get discount of Rs.200/- in Tuition fee and 50% in Adm. and Annual fee only up to 10" Std.

d) Concession of Rs.50 will be on the fees deposited before 10" of every month.

e) If name of any student struck-off due to any reason, Re-admission Rs. 1000 /will be Charged.

f) For Medical Students in Senior Secondary Rs.3000/ (Annually) as Laboratory Charges.

g) For Non-Medical Students in Senior Secondary Rs.2000/ (Annually) as Laboratory Charges.

h) For Students having Music Classes in Senior Secondary Rs.1500/ (Annually) as Music Fee.

i) For Students having Computer Classes in Senior Secondary Rs.1500/ (Annually) as Computer Fee .
j) Third girls child having concession in full tuition fee up to time of all three sisters studying in school
k) In Case of 4™ Child from same parents having concession in full tuition fee of 4™ small child up to

time of all four Childs studying in school. W
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